
B.—7a, 18

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

PUBLIC BUILDINGS—continued.

Item,

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.

1924-25.

VOTE No. 50—continued.
£ £

Postal and Telegraph—continued.

500
160
250
305
250

1,500
400

10,000
125
55

1,960
2,950

795
440
500

2,030
250
535
405

4,350
150
100
700
520

1,000
800

1,000
500
175
450
110

1,500
140
130

1,750
135
450
350
120
500
500

3,000
250
160
250
250

3,750
250
250
250
250

86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

Oniakau
Onehunga (telephone exchange)
Onewhero
Orari
Otaki (additions)
Outram (land and building)...
Paengaroa
Paeroa (on account)
Pahiatua (outbuildings)
Piopio (drainage)
Pokeno
Pongaroa (restoration after fire)
Pukekohe
Pukemiro
Ruawai
St. Andrews
Sanson (alterations)
Silverdale
Springburn
Stratford
Tahora (accommodation at railway-station)
Taihape (store)
Taitapu ....

Tarras
Taumarunui (on account)
Te Aroha (alterations and additions)
Te Kauwhata
Te Kuiti (additions)
Te Kuiti (motor-garage)
Te Uku
Thames (motor-garage)
Timaru (garage and workshops)
Tinui
Tokomaru Bay (additions) ...

Tuatapere
Waharoa
Waikino
Waimate (motor-garage)
Waimauku
Waitahuna
Waiuta (on account)
Wanganui (additions and alterations)
Wanganui East
Wanganui (motor-garage, &c.)
Wanganui (General Post-office), (electric lighting) ...

Wanganui, Gonville (purchase of site) ...

Wellington, Eastbourne
Wellington, Hataitai (on account)
Wellington, Island Bay
Wellington, Karori (on account)
Wellington, Kelburn
Wellington (store, workshops, garage, buildings, and

yards)
Wellington, Stout Street (automatic telephone ex-

change)
Wellsford
Whakatane (alterations)
Whangarei (motor-garage and petrol-store)
Whangarei (letter-boxes)

138
1,000

139
140
141
142

19,200
1,000

795
500

85


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

