Appropriations for Public Works Services.

PUBLIC BUILDINGS—continued.

					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Item,					1924–25.	
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.					
	VOTE No. 50—continued.				£	£
	POSTAL AND TELEGRAPH—continued.					
86	Omakau	•••		!	500	
87	Onehunga (telephone exch	ange)		!	160	
88	Onewhero		•••		250	
89	Orari	•••	•••		305	
90 91	Otaki (additions)	· · ·	•••		250	
92	Outram (land and building Paengaroa) • • •	•••		$\frac{1,500}{400}$	
93	Paeroa (on account)	•••	•••	• • • •	10,000	
94	Pahiatua (outbuildings)	•••			125	
95	Piopio (drainage)				55	
96	Pokeno	•••			1,960	
97	Pongaroa (restoration after	fire)			2,950	
98	Pukekohe	•••			795	
99	Pukemiro		•••		440	
100	Ruawai	•••	••		500	
$\frac{101}{102}$	St. Andrews	•••	***		2,030	
102	Sanson (alterations) Silverdale	• • •		• • • •	$\begin{bmatrix} 250 \\ 535 \end{bmatrix}$	
$103 \\ 104$	Springburn				405	
105	Stratford		•••		4,350	
106	Tahora (accommodation at	railway-sta			150	
107	Taihape (store)				100	
108	Taitapu `				700	
109	Tarras		•••		520	
110	Taumarunui (on account)	77	• • •		1,000	
111	Te Aroha (alterations and a	additions)	•••		800	
$\frac{112}{113}$	Te Kauwhata	• • •	•••		1,000	
$11.9 \\ 114$	Te Kuiti (additions) Te Kuiti (motor-garage)	•••	• • •		$\begin{bmatrix}500\\175\end{bmatrix}$	
115	Te Uku	•••	•••		450	
$\overline{116}$	Thames (motor-garage)				110	
117	Timaru (garage and works)		***		1,500	
118	Tinui				140	
119	Tokomaru Bay (additions)		***		130	
120	Tuatapere	•••	•••		1,750	
121	Waharoa Wailina	•••	• • •		135	
$\frac{122}{123}$	Waikino Waimate (motor-garage)	•••	•••	• • • •	450	
$\frac{125}{124}$	Waimauku Waimauku	•••	•••		$\begin{array}{c c} 350 \\ 120 \end{array}$	
$\frac{121}{125}$	Waitahuna	•••	•••		500	
126	Waiuta (on account)				500	
127	Wanganui (additions and a	lterations)		,	3,000	
128	Wanganui East	•••	• • •		250	
129	Wanganui (motor-garage, &				160	
130	Wanganui (General Post-o				250	
$\begin{array}{c} 131 \\ 132 \end{array}$	Wanganui, Gonville (purch			• • • •	250	
$132 \\ 133$	Wellington, Eastbourne Wellington, Hataitai (on a	acount)	• • •	• • • •	$egin{array}{c c} 3,750 & \\ 250 & \\ \end{array}$	
134	Wellington, Island Bay	ccount)	•••		$\frac{250}{250}$	
135	Wellington, Karori (on acc	ount)	• • •	•	$\frac{250}{250}$	
136	Wellington, Kelburn	•••	•••		250	
137	Wellington (store, worksho					*
	yards)	•••	•••		1,000	
138	Wellington, Stout Street	(automatic	telephone	ex-		
100	change)	•••			19,200	
139	Wellsford Whokstone (alterations)	•••	•••	• • • •	1,000	
$\frac{140}{141}$	Whangarei (motor garage	and natrol a	 toro)	•••	795	
$\frac{141}{142}$	Whangarei (motor-garage a Whangarei (letter-boxes)	~	,	•••	500 85	
- 14	" TIME SOLD! (TONDET-NOYER)	• • •		• • •	OU	